Contributor Information

Margaret Agee is a Senior Lecturer in the School of Counselling, Human Services and
Social Work at the University of Auckland. Email: m.agee@auckland.ac.nz

Paul Campbell is a Guidance Counsellor at Aorere College in Mangere, South Auckland.
Email: pcampbell@aorere.ac.nz or pa.campbell@gmail.com

Helene Connor (Te Atiawa, Ngati Ruanui iwi; Ngati Rahiri and Ngati Te Whiti hapu) is
a Senior Lecturer in Te Puna Wananga, School of Maori and Indigenous Education, Te
Kura Akoranga me Te Tauwhiro Tangata, Faculty of Education and Social Work, the
University of Auckland. Email: h.connor@auckland.ac.nz

Kathie Crocket is Associate Dean Post Graduate Research in the Faculty of Education,
University of Waikato, and Associate Professor in Te Oranga School of Human
Development. Email: kcrocket@waikato.ac.nz

Cassandra Johnston is a former primary school teacher and current student at Wintec,
Hamilton completing Paetahi Tumu Korero — Bachelor of Counselling.
Email: cassandrajohnston.nz@gmail.com

Robert Manthei is retired professor of (Counsellor) Education from the University of
Canterbury and a Life Member of NZAC. Email: bob.manthei@canterbury.ac.nz

Sarah McRobie (nee Va’afusuaga) is a Counsellor at the University of Auckland, Adjunct
Lecturer and counsellor educator at Laidlaw College, and a counselling supervisor/
researcher. Email: s.mcrobie@auckland.ac.nz

Kirsty Nai is a Counsellor/Wellness Coach, Support Stream.

Email: kirstin.nai@supportstream.co.nz

Kathryn Owler is a Research Associate at the New Zealand Work Research Institute,
Auckland University of Technology, Auckland, New Zealand. Postal address: Joyworkz
Ltd., 2/34 Cambridge Terrace, Papatoetoe, Auckland 2025.

Email: kathryn.owler@aut.ac.nz

Brian Rodgers is a Senior Lecturer, Auckland University of Technology.

Email: brian.rodgers@aut.ac.nz

Cilla Sturt is Director, Innovation Partners, Waikino, New Zealand. Postal address:
30 Waitawheta Road, RD2, Waihi 3682. Email: cilla@lifecodematrix.com

Jan Wilson is a Lecturer in the School of Counselling, Human Services and Social Work
at the University of Auckland. Email: jd.wilson@auckland.ac.nz

132 New Zealand Journal of Counselling 2017



